2018 Apr-Jun

Open
Date

6/28/18

6/28/18

6/28/18

6/28/18

6/28/18

6/28/18

6/28/18

6/28/18

6/28/18

6/7/18

6/7/18

5/24/18

5/24/18

5/24/18

5/24/18

5/24/18

5/24/18

5/24/18

Date to
Common
Council

7/25/18

7/25/18

7/25/18

7/25/18

7/25/18

7/25/18

7/25/18

7/25/18

7/25/18

7/10/18

7/10/18

6/19/18

6/19/18

6/19/18

6/19/18

6/19/18

6/19/18

6/19/18

i
Tab
8229

8228

8227

Title of Project

E. Washington Avenue Permanent
Pavement Marking Replacement - 2018

2018 Elver Park Inclusive Playground

CIPP Rehab of Sanitary Sewers - 2018

Westview Hills Sewer and Water
Assessment District 2018

Public Health Office Remodel

CIPP Rehabilitation of Water Mains -
2018

Bikeways 2018

2018 - New Sidewalk Installation

Waste Oil Collection Sites

E. Washington Avenue Permanent
Pavement Marking Replacement

Old Sauk Road Water Pipeline

2018 Tennis & Basketball Court
Resurfacings

N. Blackhawk Avenue, Bruce Court, and
Heather Crest Resurfacing With Utilities
Assessment District - 2018

2018 Park Playground Improvements -
Group 2

Breese Stevens Field - Concession and
Restroom Building

2018 Elver Park Inclusive Playground

Local Road Traffic Calming and Arterial
Pedestrian Enhancements - 2018

N. Prospect Avenue Reconstruction
Assessment District - 2018

Apparent Low Bidder

Mega Rentals, Inc.

Madison Commercial
Landscapes Inc.

Terra Engineering &
Construction
Corporation

S&L Underground, Inc.

Joe Daniels
Construction Co., Inc.

Michels Corporation

Raymond P. Cattell,
Inc.

Speedway Sand &
Gravel, Inc.

Joe Daniels
Construction Co., Inc.
Single Bidder - Did Not
Open

Speedway Sand &
Gravel, Inc.

Fahrner Asphalt
Sealers, L.L.C.

R. G. Huston Co., Inc.

Madison Commercial
Landscapes Inc.
Decision Not to
Award. Will Rebid at
a Later Date.
Decision not to award
at BPW. Will be
Rebid.

Raymond P. Cattell,
Inc.

Parisi Construction
Co., Inc


https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8229
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8228
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8227
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8184
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8182
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8161
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8127
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8125
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8097
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8212
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8186
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8194
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8191
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8172
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8171
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8151
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8126
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8122

Open
Date

5/24/18

5/24/18

5/3/18

5/3/18

5/3/18

5/3/18

5/3/18

4/19/18

4/12/18

4/12/18

4/12/18

4/12/18

4/12/18

4/12/18

4/12/18

4/12/18

4/12/18

4/5/18

Date to
Common
Council
6/19/18
6/19/18
6/5/18
6/5/18
6/5/18
6/5/18

6/5/18

5/15/18

5/1/18

5/1/18

5/1/18

5/1/18

5/1/18

5/1/18

5/1/18

5/1/18

5/1/18

5/1/18

7450

8190

8160

8114

8109

8095

8094

8093

8092

Title of Project

Bridge Repairs 2018

Darbo Drive to Webb Avenue New
Street Connection Assessment District -
2018 (Richard Davis Lane)

2018 Parking Garage Maintenance
Gates of Heaven-Roof Replacement

Glenview Drive, Joylynne Drive, and
Woodlawn Drive Reconstruction
Assessment District - 2018

Frey Street and Sawyer Terrace
Assessment District - 2018

Davidson Street, Hegg Avenue, Major
Avenue, Drexel Avenue and Lake Edge
Boulevard Assessment District - 2018

W. Washington Avenue Assessment
District - 2018

2018 West Parks Division Fencing and
Backstops

Park Paving 2018

Meadowood Park Sun Shelter
Installation

Gilson Street Reconstruction
Assessment District - 2018; Pine Street
Reconstruction Assessment District -
2018

Repairing and Sealing Pavement Cracks,
Major Streets- 2018

Repairing and Sealing Pavement Cracks,
Local Streets- 2018

Chip Sealing 2018 - East

Chip Sealing 2018 - West

Sidewalk, Curb & Gutter and Concrete

Pavement Patches, Citywide Installation

and Repair- 2018

2018 State Street Campus - Frances
Parking Garage Electrical Modifications
and Upgrades

Apparent Low Bidder

Norcon Corporation

Speedway Sand &
Gravel, Inc.

Proaxis LLC

Maly Roofing
Company, Inc.

Capitol Underground,
Inc.

Parisi Construction
Co,, Inc.

R. G. Huston Co., Inc.

R. G. Huston Co., Inc.

Century Fence
Company

Joe Daniels
Construction Co., Inc.

Madison Commercial
Landscapes Inc.

S&L Underground, Inc.

Fahrner Asphalt
Sealers, L.L.C.

Fahrner Asphalt
Sealers, L.L.C.

Fahrner Asphalt
Sealers, L.L.C.

Fahrner Asphalt
Sealers, L.L.C.

Raymond P. Cattell,
Inc.

Forward Electric, Inc.


https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8120
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=7450
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8190
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8160
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8123
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8114
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8109
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8118
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8174
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8164
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8158
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8116
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8095
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8094
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8093
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8092
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8075
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8156

Open
Date

4/5/18

4/5/18

4/5/18

4/5/18

4/5/18

4/5/18

Date to
Common
Council

5/1/18

5/1/18

5/1/18

5/1/18

5/1/18

5/1/18

Bid
Tab

8073

Title of Project Apparent Low Bidder
Decision Not to
2018 Parking Garage Maintenance Award. Will Rebid at

a Later Date.

Calypso Road, Fremont Avenue and
Hillcrest Drive Resurfacing With Utilities
Assessment District - 2018

Parisi Construction
Co., Inc.

N. Blackhawk Avenue, Bruce Court, and Decision Not to
Heather Crest Resurfacing With Utilities Award. Will Rebid at
Assessment District - 2018 a Later Date.

South Livingston Street Reconstruction
Assessment District - 2018

Annual Horizontal Sawcutting of
Concrete Sidewalk and Incidental Work
(District 3) - 2018

Annual Construction and
Reconstruction of Concrete Sidewalk
and Incidental Concrete Curb & Gutter
Work Ordered (District 3) by the
Common Council

R. G. Huston Co., Inc.

Madison Commercial
Landscapes Inc.

Raymond P. Cattell,
Inc


https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8153
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8111
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8105
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8103
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8076
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8073

