2018 Apr - Jun

2010 Api	Juli			
Open Date	Date to Common Council	Bid Tab	Title of Project	Apparent Low Bidder
6/28/18	7/25/18	<u>8229</u>	E. Washington Avenue Permanent Pavement Marking Replacement - 2018	Mega Rentals, Inc.
6/28/18	7/25/18	<u>8228</u>	2018 Elver Park Inclusive Playground	Madison Commercial Landscapes Inc.
6/28/18	7/25/18	<u>8227</u>	CIPP Rehab of Sanitary Sewers - 2018	Terra Engineering & Construction Corporation
6/28/18	7/25/18	<u>8184</u>	Westview Hills Sewer and Water Assessment District 2018	S&L Underground, Inc.
6/28/18	7/25/18	8182	Public Health Office Remodel	Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.
6/28/18	7/25/18	<u>8161</u>	CIPP Rehabilitation of Water Mains - 2018	Michels Corporation
6/28/18	7/25/18	<u>8127</u>	Bikeways 2018	Raymond P. Cattell, Inc.
6/28/18	7/25/18	<u>8125</u>	2018 - New Sidewalk Installation	Speedway Sand & Gravel, Inc.
6/28/18	7/25/18	<u>8097</u>	Waste Oil Collection Sites	Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.
6/7/18	7/10/18	<u>8212</u>	E. Washington Avenue Permanent Pavement Marking Replacement	Single Bidder - Did Not Open
6/7/18	7/10/18	<u>8186</u>	Old Sauk Road Water Pipeline	Speedway Sand & Gravel, Inc.
5/24/18	6/19/18	<u>8194</u>	2018 Tennis & Basketball Court Resurfacings	Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, L.L.C.
5/24/18	6/19/18	<u>8191</u>	N. Blackhawk Avenue, Bruce Court, and Heather Crest Resurfacing With Utilities Assessment District - 2018	R. G. Huston Co., Inc.
5/24/18	6/19/18	<u>8172</u>	2018 Park Playground Improvements - Group 2	Madison Commercial Landscapes Inc.
5/24/18	6/19/18	<u>8171</u>	Breese Stevens Field - Concession and Restroom Building	Decision Not to Award. Will Rebid at a Later Date.
5/24/18	6/19/18	<u>8151</u>	2018 Elver Park Inclusive Playground	Decision not to award at BPW. Will be Rebid.
5/24/18	6/19/18	<u>8126</u>	Local Road Traffic Calming and Arterial Pedestrian Enhancements - 2018	Raymond P. Cattell, Inc.
5/24/18	6/19/18	<u>8122</u>	N. Prospect Avenue Reconstruction Assessment District - 2018	Parisi Construction Co., Inc

Open Date	Date to Common Council	Bid Tab	Title of Project	Apparent Low Bidder
5/24/18	6/19/18	<u>8120</u>	Bridge Repairs 2018	Norcon Corporation
5/24/18	6/19/18	<u>7450</u>	Darbo Drive to Webb Avenue New Street Connection Assessment District - 2018 (Richard Davis Lane)	Speedway Sand & Gravel, Inc.
5/3/18	6/5/18	<u>8190</u>	2018 Parking Garage Maintenance	Proaxis LLC
5/3/18	6/5/18	<u>8160</u>	Gates of Heaven-Roof Replacement	Maly Roofing Company, Inc.
5/3/18	6/5/18	<u>8123</u>	Glenview Drive, Joylynne Drive, and Woodlawn Drive Reconstruction Assessment District - 2018	Capitol Underground, Inc.
5/3/18	6/5/18	<u>8114</u>	Frey Street and Sawyer Terrace Assessment District - 2018	Parisi Construction Co., Inc.
5/3/18	6/5/18	<u>8109</u>	Davidson Street, Hegg Avenue, Major Avenue, Drexel Avenue and Lake Edge Boulevard Assessment District - 2018	R. G. Huston Co., Inc.
4/19/18	5/15/18	<u>8118</u>	W. Washington Avenue Assessment District - 2018	R. G. Huston Co., Inc.
4/12/18	5/1/18	<u>8174</u>	2018 West Parks Division Fencing and Backstops	Century Fence Company
4/12/18	5/1/18	<u>8164</u>	Park Paving 2018	Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.
4/12/18	5/1/18	<u>8158</u>	Meadowood Park Sun Shelter Installation	Madison Commercial Landscapes Inc.
4/12/18	5/1/18	<u>8116</u>	Gilson Street Reconstruction Assessment District - 2018; Pine Street Reconstruction Assessment District - 2018	S&L Underground, Inc.
4/12/18	5/1/18	<u>8095</u>	Repairing and Sealing Pavement Cracks, Major Streets- 2018	Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, L.L.C.
4/12/18	5/1/18	<u>8094</u>	Repairing and Sealing Pavement Cracks, Local Streets- 2018	Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, L.L.C.
4/12/18	5/1/18	<u>8093</u>	Chip Sealing 2018 - East	Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, L.L.C.
4/12/18	5/1/18	<u>8092</u>	Chip Sealing 2018 - West	Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, L.L.C.
4/12/18	5/1/18	<u>8075</u>	Sidewalk, Curb & Gutter and Concrete Pavement Patches, Citywide Installation and Repair- 2018	Raymond P. Cattell, Inc.
4/5/18	5/1/18	<u>8156</u>	2018 State Street Campus - Frances Parking Garage Electrical Modifications and Upgrades	Forward Electric, Inc.

Open Date	Date to Common Council	Bid Tab	Title of Project	Apparent Low Bidder
4/5/18	5/1/18	<u>8153</u>	2018 Parking Garage Maintenance	Decision Not to Award. Will Rebid at a Later Date.
4/5/18	5/1/18	8111	Calypso Road, Fremont Avenue and Hillcrest Drive Resurfacing With Utilities Assessment District - 2018	Parisi Construction Co., Inc.
4/5/18	5/1/18	<u>8105</u>	N. Blackhawk Avenue, Bruce Court, and Heather Crest Resurfacing With Utilities Assessment District - 2018	
4/5/18	5/1/18	<u>8103</u>	South Livingston Street Reconstruction Assessment District - 2018	R. G. Huston Co., Inc.
4/5/18	5/1/18	<u>8076</u>	Annual Horizontal Sawcutting of Concrete Sidewalk and Incidental Work (District 3) - 2018	Madison Commercial Landscapes Inc.
4/5/18	5/1/18	8073	Annual Construction and Reconstruction of Concrete Sidewalk and Incidental Concrete Curb & Gutter Work Ordered (District 3) by the Common Council	Raymond P. Cattell, Inc.